MNocraHoBNeHUA NO Aenam 06 aAMUHUCTPATUBHDIX NPAaBOHAPYLUEHUAX

damunua Hapywumrensa
(HaumeHoBaHue
IOPMANYECKOro nLa)

MNMokposcKan
00O "Tanaktunka"
000 "Tanaktnka"

KpaHoBa

I'BY3 "OpeHbyprckuit
061aCcTHOW KAUHUYECKUIA
NpPOTUBOTYHEPKYNE3HbIN

aucnaxcep”

LleHTp CoBpemeHHoOM
KocmeTonorum
"MakcMeglpynn" 000
"OpeHbyprckuii Tepem"

KoTtnaposa

I'BY3 "OpeHbyprckuit
061aCcTHOW KAUHUYECKUIA
NPOTMBOTY6EPKYNE3HbIN

aucnaxcep”

ApKyLLEeHKO
NnuH3eep

00O "Tanaktuka'
00O "Tanaktunka"
000 "dopT+"
Xanukosa
Xanukosa
CaywKkuHa
lyceBa
MaHTIOWeEHKO
Kutaes
Kutaes
Lepb6ak
NMonpasko
LleHaes

Koparunu

Uma
Hapywwurens

UpuHa
HeT
HeT

Bepa

HET

HEeT

CseTnaHa

HEeT

Bauyecnas
AneHa
HeT
HeT
HeT
Po3zanua
Po3zanua
NpuHa
Enena
AnekcaHgp
Anekceit
Anekcen
Hatanba
BaneHTuHa
JleoHunp,
Anekcanap

OTtyectBO
Hapywwurensa

AnekcaHapoBHa
HeT
HeT

CepreeBHa

HeT

HeT

MNeTpoBHa

HeT

Bnaagumuposuy
AHaTONbEBHA
HeT
HeT
HeT
MarpynoBHa
MarpynosHa
[eHHaabeBHa
BukTOpoBHa
Hukonaesuny
AneKkcaHApoBUY
AneKkcaHgposuy
puropbesHa
CepreeBHa
Bopucosuy

MBaHoBMY

N2 nocraHoBneHuA

1046-14-02
281-14-02
282-14-02
651-14-02

662-14-02

705-14-02

540-14-02

657-14-02

659-14-02
706-14-02
283-14-02
284-14-02
368-14-02
436-14-02
437-14-02
480-14-02
619-14-02
642-14-02
656-14-02
660-14-02
663-14-02
664-14-02
667-14-02
668-14-02

[ata BbiHeceHuAa
noctaHoBNEHUA

03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14

03.06.14

03.06.14

03.06.14

03.06.14

03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14
03.06.14

Bua HakasaHua (am

oTMeTKa 0
npeKpaLeHum)

npeaynpexaeHve
npeaynpexaeHve
npeaynpexaeHve

npeaynpexaeHve

npesynpexaeHue

npesynpexaeHue

npekpaLeHo

npeKkpaweHo

npeKkpaweHo

npeKkpaweHo
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrtpad

Cymma
wrpada s
py6nsax

HeT
HeT
HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT
HeT
10 000,00p.
5000,00p.
5000,00p.
2 000,00p.
1.000,00p.
3.000,00p.
2 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
1.000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
3.000,00p.
500,00p.



